CODE LAMP TYPE WATTAGE LUMENS COLOUR TEMP BEAM ANGLE CRI mA DIMENSIONS
CMW5034 COB 12.3 980 3000K 15,24,40 90 350 270mm height x 165mm depth
Nom Dimming options
INTERIOR WALL LIGHT
ARCHITECTURAL/COMMERCIAL
email: sales@massonforlight.com.au
* Masson For Light reserves the right to make dimensional, design and technical alterations without prior notice.
COMET BELLE COB - PRO

84mm
100mm
165mm
27
0m
m
Black			   -2
White			   -3
White outer / White inner	 -3-3
Silver			   -6
Custom			   -5
email: sales@massonforlight.com.au
* Masson For Light reserves the right to make dimensional, design and technical alterations without prior notice.
CODE WATTAGE LUMENS COLOUR TEMP BEAM ANGLE CRI MA
MC50-COB-900-927-15D-G1 12.3 980 2700k 15 90 350
MC50-COB-900-927-24D-G1 12.3 960 2700k 24 90 350
MC50-COB-900-927-40D-G1 12.3 920 2700k 40 90 350
MC50-COB-900-930-15D G1 12.3 1040 3000K 15 90 350
MC50-COB-900-930-24D G1 12.3 1020 3000K 24 90 350
MC50-COB-900-930-40D G1 12.3 980 3000K 40 90 350
MC50-COB-900-940-15D G1 12.3 1120 4000K 15 90 350
MC50-COB-900-940-24D G1 12.3 1090 4000K 24 90 350
MC50-COB-900-940-40D G1 12.3 1050 4000K 40 90 350
MC50-COB-1400-930-24D G1 12.9 1430 3000K 24 80 350
MC50-COB-1400-930-40D G1 12.9 1360 3000K 40 80 350
MC50-COB-1400-940-24D G1 12.9 1510 4000K 24 80 350
MC50-COB-1400-940-40D G1 12.9 1430 4000K 40 80 350
15 DEGREE 40 DEGREE24 DEGREE
DRIVER OPTIONS: •	 OTI / Dali dimmable
•	 OTE / PhaseCut
•	 OT / Non dimmable